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Part Number

396310-01
146555-01
394219-00

398221-00SV

330045-57
399064-00
399028-00
397500-00
397501-00
397564-00
33055-00

330045-09
150036-00
399063-00
330003-09
053650-03
608552-00
608551-00
397566-01
398139-01

397569-00SV

330019-27
398216-00
5140060-14
326286-04
326286-03
399068-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW616M Typel

Description

MOTOR HOUSING
BEARING, BALL
CLAMP NUT
ARMATURE & BRG.
SCREW

TOGGLE SWITCH
SWITCH BOOT
RECEPTACLE
WIRE GUARD
END CAP

PLUG

SCREW
SCREW,GROUND
CORDSET
BEARING,BALL
TERMINAL
GROUND WIRE
LEADWIRE
BRUSH RING ASM
BRUSH ASSY.
FIELD

SCREW, TORX
FIELD CASE
COLLET & NUT
COLLET & NUT
COLLET & NUT
WRENCH
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW616M Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
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